DOC

249769
269033
236882
237324
224621
261520
266290
213893
219650
242737
267624
260553
242465
269442
257022

NAME

Brown, Christina
Cavanaugh, Dhante
Coker, Shalonna
Durbin, Randall
Hohman, Larry
Jones, Devoi

Kurtz, Cody

Lerner, Joseph
Mansfield, Terrance
Martin, Clyde
Morcz, Ashton
Small, Montez
Smith, Stephen
Towery, Thomas
Wilson, Christy

Releases - July 11, 2014

TYPE OF RELEASE

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court

RELEASED FROM

Lee County Det. Cntr
Christian County Jail

KCIW Assessment

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Henderson County Jail
Mason County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Corr. Complex
Butler County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Kentucky State Reformatory
Christian County Jail
Pulaski County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)




